ACCOUNT NUMBER

General Fund
Pl anni ng
Cty Planner
General Gover nnent
Pl anni ng

001-1501-515-1200 Regul ar Sal ari es & \Wages

001- 1501-515- 1400 Overtinme

LEVEL
COVA

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

CITY OF KEY WEST
BUDGET FOR FI SCAL YEAR 13/ 14
EXPENDI TURES

FYy 12/13

FYy 10/ 11 FY 11/12 ADOPTED
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET
367, 000 455, 423 489, 530
152 7,432 7,000

TEXT
OVERTI ME TO COVER 6 PGSI TI ONS - EVENI NG MEETI NGS

(2-PLANNER |, 2-11, 2-ADM N ASST 11)
001- 1501-515- 1500 Speci al Pay 0 0 0
LEVEL TEXT
COVA PHONE ALLOMANCE- CI TY PLANNER
001- 1501-515- 2100 FI CA Taxes 26, 062 35, 040 37,060
001- 1501-515- 2200 Retirenment Contributions 32,741 27, 337 26, 350
001-1501-515-2300 Life & Health I nsurance 52, 456 60, 462 82, 490
Personal Services 478, 412 585, 693 642, 430
001-1501-515- 3100 Prof essional Services 62, 426 230, 315 226, 000
LEVEL TEXT
COVA COVPREHENSI VE PLAN UPDATE
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATI ON UPDATES
A S | MPLEMENTATI ON SOFTWARE LI CENSI NG
CRS FEMA UPDATE STUDY & | MPLEMENTATI ON
DVUAL MASTER PLAN
URBAN BEAUTI FI CATI ON PLAN
001-1501-515-4000 Travel & Per Diem 1,974 3,298 3,400
LEVEL TEXT
COVA STATE APA( AMERI CAN PLANNI NG ASSOC) CONFERENCE
1 @$1, 000
Al CP TRAVEL EXPENSE 3 @ $400
001-1501-515- 4400 Rental s & Leases 0 0 0
LEVEL TEXT
COVA COLOR PRI NTER, COPI ER, SCANNER (4 DEPARTMENTS)
001- 1501-515- 4600 Repairs and Mi ntenance 0 0 0
LEVEL TEXT
COVA PLOTTER, COPI ER, SCANNER (4 DEPARTMENTS)
001- 1501- 515-4700 Printing & Binding 0 268 1, 000
LEVEL TEXT
COVA M SCELLANEQUS PRI NTI NG & BI NDI NG
CRS QUTREACH
001- 1501-515-4900 Ot her Current Charges 10, 047 15, 444 20, 500

FY 13/ 14
COWM SSI ON
ADOPTED

558, 199
10, 000

TEXT AMI
10, 000
10, 000
600

TEXT AMT
600
600
42,303
37,875

109, 209

758, 186

281, 000

TEXT AMI
36, 000
65, 000
40, 000
40, 000
65, 000
35, 000
281, 000

2,200

TEXT AMI
1, 000
1, 200
2,200
6, 600
TEXT AMI
6, 600
6, 600
1,080
TEXT AMT
1,080
1,080

2,500

TEXT AMI

2,500
2,500

22,000



CITY OF KEY WEST
BUDGET FOR FI SCAL YEAR 13/ 14
EXPENDI TURES

FYy 12/13
FYy 10/ 11 FY 11/12 ADOPTED
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET

General Fund
Pl anni ng

Cty Planner
General Gover nnent
Pl anni ng

LEVEL
COVA

TEXT

PLANNI NG BOARD MEETI NGS 12 @ $350

PLANNI NG BOARD MEETI NGS- SPECI AL&WORKSHOPS 6 @ $350
HARC MEETINGS 24 @ $350

HARC MEETI NGS- SPECI AL&WORKSHOPS 3 @ $350
TREE COWM SSI ON MEETINGS 12 @ $200

TREE COWM SSI ON MEETI NGS- SPECI AL&WORKSHOPS
3 @200

DRC MEETI NGS 12 @ $62. 50

PB LDR NEWSPAPER 1/4 PG ADS 2 @ $500
SUBSTAI NABI LI TY MEETI NGS 12 @ $62. 50

BVRAC MEETI NGS 12 @ $62. 50

001- 1501-515-5100 O fice Supplies 6, 090 9,193 10, 500

001- 1501- 515- 5400 Books, Subscrp

LEVEL
COVA

LEVEL
COVA

001- 1501- 515- 5500 Trai ni ng

* Kok K

LEVEL
COVA

Operating Expenditures

Cty Planner

TEXT

GENERAL OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

PLOTTER PRI NTER PAPER (4 DEPARTMENTS)

PLOTTER | NK SUPPLI ES (4 DEPARTMENTS) 2 SETS

COPI ER/ PRI NTER PAPER- WHI TE( 4 DEPARTMENTS) 90 CASES
OFFI CE SETUPS (PC, PHONES, DESK, ETC) 2 @ $2, 000
DESKTOP SCANNER

Menber shi p 2,008 4,127 3, 350

TEXT

APA DUES/ STATE & NATIONAL 5 @ $220
ANNUAL STATI STI CAL ABSTRACTS 1 @ $100
POLK COUNTY DI RECTORY 1 @ $400

NOTARY RENEVAL 2 @ $150

USGBC MEMBERSHI P

USGBC FORUMB 4 @ $112.50

| CLEI

APA/ Al CP DUES STATE & NATI ONAL PLANNI NG DI RECTOR
| SA MEMBERSHI P

FL FLOOD PLAI N MANAGERS ASSOCI ATI ON DUES
ASSCCI ATI ON STATE FLOOD PLAI N DUES

FEMA REFERENCE BOOKS

0 0 4,500

TEXT

LEED ACCREDI TATION 4 @ $400

Al CP CERTI FI CATI ON 3 @ $500

NATI ONAL APA (ATLANTA, GA 2014) 1 @ $700

STATE APA 1 @ $450

ARBORI ST CERTI FI CATION 2 @ $500

FL FLOOD PLAI N MANAGERS ASSOCI ATI ON ANNUAL SEM NAR
ASSOCI ATI ON STATE FLOOD PLAI N MANAGERS

GOVERNOR' S HURRI CANE  CONFERENCE

82, 545 262, 646 269, 250

560, 956 848, 339 911, 680

FY 13/ 14
COWM SSI ON
ADOPTED

TEXT AMT
1,600
1,500
700
450
1, 000
150
150
225
5,775

352, 395

1,110,581





